
Platform

Tk

4

4

4

5

Platform

4

0

Platform

E

M

P

R

E

S

S

P

L

A

C

E

A

L

D

B

O

R

O

U

G

H

 

 

S

Q

U

A

R

E

P

R

E

S

T

O

N

 

 

S

T

R

E

E

T

K

I

L

L

A

R

N

E

Y

 

 

 

A

V

E

N

U

E

K

I

L

L

A

R

N

E

Y

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

S

T

R

E

E

T

L

O

W

E

R

B

U

C

K

I

N

G

H

A

M

 

 

 

S

T

R

E

E

T

H

e

w

a

r

d

i
n

e

 

 

 

 

 

T

e

r

r

a

c

e

A

L

D

B

O

R

O

U

G

H

 

P

L

A

C

E

F

O

L

E

Y

 

S

T

R

E

E

T

E

l

a

v

a

t

e

d

T

r

a

c

k
E

l

e

v

a

t

e

d

T

r

a

c

k

F

r

a

n

k

f

o

r

t

 

C

o

t

t

a

g

e

s

1

1

0

Bord    Gais

Post Office

D

e

e

r

p

a

r

k

7

6

8

2

8

7

7

0

5

9

3

4

3

7

7

3

2

2

1

5

8

a

Killarney     Court

Aldborough

Apts

Aldborough

House

Court

3
4

6

8

1

-

3

9

D

8

2

4

8

2

3

5

2

1

9

5

8

6

a

5

a

6

4

9

4

6

1

2

5

2

8

6

3

-

6

65

2

4

4

1

0

4

7

-

4

8

9

5

(

9

-

1

4

)

1

-

3

9

C

2

1

1

0

7

3

3

6

1

0

9

2

7

1

2

2

1

2

4

6

1

-

3

9

A

9

4

3

1

Under   Constr

2

3

8

1

(

1

-

8

)

W

a

r

d

 

B

d

y

P

l

a

t

f

o

r

m

T

k

P

l

a

t

f

o

r

m

P

l

a

t

f

o

r

m

P

l

a

t

f

o

r

m

R
a
m

p

6

7

A

4

7

1

2

4

1

0

8

3

1

7

6

3

2

1

0

1

1

0

9

1

0

5

1

1

3

1

5

3

7

1

7

4

1

1

4

1

7

5

1

1

4

1

1

1

1

1

1

5

1

0

6

2

1

7

2

 School

A

L

D

B

O

R

O

U

G

H

 

P

A

R

A

D

E

S

E

V

I

L

L

E

P

l

a

t

f

o

r

m

P

l

a

t

f

o

r

m

P

l

a

t

f

o

r

m

EB

EB

PT

CE

CE

CE

CE

COL

R

A

M

P

R

A

M

P

H

E

D

G

E

COL

COL

COL

COL

COL

COL

COL

COL

A&C

CH

UPC

PC

CATV

EB

EB

PT

CE

CE

CE

CE

COL

R

A

M

P

R

A

M

P

H

E

D

G

E

COL

COL

COL

COL

COL

COL

COL

COL

A&C

CH

UPC

PC

CATV

S

T

O

P

S

T

O

P

L

E

F

T T

U

R

N

O

N

L

Y

Unobstructed

Footpath

3.00 m Min. Lane  Width

1.8m Min.

Footpath

Heras

Fence

WORK

 AREA

Works Area Width

0.5 m

Safety

Zone

Traffic Cone

3.00 m Min. Lane  Width0.5 m

Safety

Zone

Traffic Cone

0.5 m

Safety

Zone

Traffic Cone

Lane Closed

 Works Area Width

WORK

 AREA

3.00 m Min. Lane  Width

Footpath

Carriageway Width Varies

Lane Closed

Footpath

Pedestrian

Barrier

Pedestrian

Barrier

Project

Chk

App

DS

MA

DH

Drawing No

Date

11/10/2022

NTS

Rev DetailsDate Drn App

CLIENT

Rev

Stage

Scale

0

Title

CONSTRUCTION

Chk
Drn

A1

NTS
A3

This drawing is the property of Road Control Services Ltd. The design

information contained herein is strictly confidential.This document is not

to be used, reproduced, disclosed or circulated in whole or in part

without prior written consent.

c   

Copyright Notes:

Road Control Services Ltd,Curraghill,Prosperous,Co Kildare * info@roadcontrol.ie 2022  

ROAD

CONTROL

C21020_00_058

DESIGN PARAMETERS

Roadworks type

Number of advance signs

Distance between signs

Sign visibility

Taper at lane

Taper at hard shoulder

Minimum Cone size

Cone spacing at tapers

Lateral Safety Zone

Cone spacing longitudinal

Longitudinal Safety Zone

Minimum lane width

Road Classification

Speed Limit

Sign size (circular)

Sign size (diamond)

CLONTARF TO CITY CENTRE

PROJECT

1(iv)

A

3

60m

20m

1 in 10

600mm

750mm

3m

6m

0.5m

15m

3.0m

600mm

N/A

km/hkm/hkm/h

60

SECTION A-A

GENERAL NOTES

1) All information contained in this drawing (including digital data) should be

checked and verified prior to any stage of construction;

2) All works are to be carried out in accordance with local authority

requirements and are to be included in the site-specific safety & health

plan;

3) Site inspections and maintenance of the traffic management layout is to

be agreed with local authority to ensure the safety and integrity of the

design;

4) Contractor to carry out a site risk assessment prior to the installation of

any traffic management plan to ensure that conditions reflect those

considered for design post submission;

5) Access to residents/businesses to be maintained at all times.

Contractor to notify affected residents in advance of any restrictions.

LEGEND

Traffic sign

Safety Zone

Pedestrian Route

Traffic cones

Work Area

Safety Barrier

Heras Fencing

Cyclists Route

Traffic bollards

 CLONTARF TO CITY CENTRE PROJECT

SECTION 2_PHASE 1B_ENABLING WORKS STAGE 1

TRAFFIC MANAGEMENT PLAN

SECTION 2 PHASE 1B

ENABLING WORKS STAGE 1

STOPSTOP

Isteach

SITE

ACCESS

Bealach

SITE ACCESS

STOPSTOP

SITE ACCESS

B

u

c

k

i

n

g

h

a

m

S

t

r

e

e

t

 

L

o

w

e

r

A

m

i

e

n

s

 

S

t

r

e

e

t

A

m

i

e

n

s

 

S

t

r

e

e

t

P

o

r

t

l

a

n

d

 

R

o

w

S

E

V

I

L

L

E

P

L

A

C

E

A

A

@20m

@40m

ADVANCE WARNING SIGNS

AMIENS ST. OUTBOUND

@60m

100 m

@100m

TEMPORARY

BUS STOP

Stand Bus

Sealadach

BUS STOP

SUSPENDED

Stad Bus

       Fhionrai

BUS STOP

SUSPENDED

Stad Bus

       Fhionrai

STOP HERE

ON RED

ar dearg

Fan anseo

@20m
@40m

@60m

@10m
@20m

GOSTOPSTOP GO

STOP HERE

ON RED

ar dearg

Fan anseo

@20m
@40m

@60m

B

B

STOP HERE

ON RED

ar dearg

Fan anseo

TM MARSHALL TO MANAGE

PEDESTRIANS CROSSING

TM MARSHALL TO MANAGE

PEDESTRIANS CROSSING

ADVANCE WARNING SIGNS

REFER TO DRAWING:

 C22001_00_38D Rev 03

GOSTOPSTOP GO

STOP HERE

ON RED

ar dearg

Fan anseo

GOSTOPSTOP GO

GOSTOPSTOP GO

N

o

r

t

h

 

S

t

r

a

n

d

 

R

o

a

d

SECTION B-B


	Sheets and Views
	Layout1


