

	CLIENT		DESIGN PARAME	rers		Rev	Date	Details Drn	Chk	Арр	Drn	DS	Project
ROAD			Speed Limit	60	Sign size (diamond) 600mm						Chk	МА	CLONTARF TO CITY CENTRE
CONTROL			Road Classification	1(iv)	Sign size (circular) 600mm						App	DH	PROJECT
		CLONMEL	Roadworks type	Α	Minimum Cone size 750mm						Date		
N CONTROL			Number of advance sign	s <mark>3</mark>	Cone spacing at tapers 3m				-		Build	11/10/2022	Title
Copyright Notes:		ENTERPRISES	Sign visibility	60m	Cone spacing longitudinal6m						Scale	A1 NTS	TRAFFIC MANAGEMENT PLAN
This drawing is the property of Road Control Services Ltd. The design		BUILDING & CIVIL ENGINEERING	Distance between signs	20m	Lateral Safety Zone 0.5m						Scale	A3 NTS	SECTION 2 PHASE 1B
information contained herein is strictly confidential. This document is not to be used, reproduced, disclosed or circulated in whole or in part			Taper at lane	1 in 10	Longitudinal Safety Zone 15m						Stage		ENABLING WORKS STAGE 1
without prior written consent. Read Control Services Ltd Currachil Proseerous Co Kildare * indefineationnel ing ⁰ acco			Taper at hard shoulder	N/A	Minimum lane width 3.0m							STRUCTION	Drawing No C21020 00 058 Rev 0